MCS Fixture List Winter 2022/2023

	Date
	Team
	Opposition
	Venue
	Time
	Result

	Saturday 22nd October
	Ladies B
	Kempsey 
	Home
	10.00
	8-2

	Sunday 23rd October
	Mixed A
	MCA B
	Away
	13.30
	8-2

	Sunday 23rd October
	Mixed B
	MCS A 
	Home
	13.30
	2-8

	Saturday 29th October
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 30th October
	Mixed A
	Woolhope A 
	Home 
	13.30
	8-2

	Saturday 5th November 
	Ladies B
	Manor Park F 
	Home
	10.00
	4-6

	Sunday 6th November
	Ladies A 
	HWX A
	Away
	10.30
	6-4

	Sunday 6th November
	Mens C 
	Kempsey G
	Home 
	14.00
	

	Saturday 12th November
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 13th November
	Ladies A
	Worcester B
	Away
	13.30
	0-10

	Saturday 19th November
	Ladies B
	Leominster B
	Home
	10.00
	6-4

	Sunday 20th November
	Mixed A
	Goodrich A 
	Home 
	13.30
	10-0

	Sunday 20th November
	Mens C
	Leominster C
	Away
	10.00
	0-10

	Saturday 26th November
	Ladies B
	Hallow C
	Home
	10.00
	4-6

	Sunday 27th November
	Ladies A 
	Ross A 
	Home
	13.30
	8-2

	Saturday 3rd December
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 4th December
	Mixed A 
	Kempsey A 
	Away 
	14.00
	P

	Sunday 4th December
	Mens C
	Boughton Park D 
	Home 
	14.00
	10-0

	Saturday 10th December
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 11th December
	Mens C
	Woolhope B 
	Home
	14.00
	P 18/3

	Wednesday 14th December 
	Mens A 
	Hallow C 
	Away 
	18.30
	P

	Saturday 17th December
	Mens A
	Kempsey A 
	Home
	13.30
	P 5/3

	Sunday 18th December
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 24th December
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 25th December 
	Christmas Day

	Saturday 31st December
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 1st January
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 2nd January
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 7th January
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 8th January 
	Ladies A 
	Goodrich A
	Home
	13.30
	6-4

	Sunday 8th January
	Mens B
	Kempsey E
	Away
	14.00
	10-0

	Saturday 14th January
	Mens A
	Boughton Park A
	Home
	13.30
	P 18/2

	Sunday 15th January
	Ladies A
	Manor Park C
	Away
	13.30
	0-10

	Sunday 15th January
	Mens C
	Ludlow Castle B
	Home
	13.30
	8-2

	Saturday 21st January
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 22nd January
	Ladies A
	Ludlow Castle A 
	Home
	13.30
	8-2

	Sunday 22nd January
	Ladies B
	HWX B
	Away
	10.30
	P

	Saturday 28th January
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 29th January
	Mens C
	Ross on Wye B
	Away
	10.00
	

	Monday 30th January
	Mens B
	Ledbury B
	Away
	18.30
	

	Sunday 29th January
	Mixed B
	Goodrich A 
	Away
	11.00
	

	Saturday 4th February
	Mens A
	Woolhope A 
	Away
	10.30
	

	Saturday 4th February
	Mens B
	Boughton Park C
	Home
	14.00
	

	Saturday 4th February
	Mixed B
	Boughton Park A
	Away 
	14.00
	

	Sunday 5th February
	Mixed A
	Leominster A 
	Home
	13.30
	

	Thursday 9th February 
	Mens B
	Madley B 
	Away
	18.30
	

	Saturday 11th February 
	Mens B
	Ledbury C
	Home
	14.00
	

	Sunday 12th February
	Ladies B
	Manor Park E
	Away
	13.30
	

	Saturday 18th February
	Mens A 
	Boughton Park A
	Away
	13.30
	

	Sunday 19th February
	Mixed A
	Boughton Park A

	Away
	14.00
	

	Saturday 25th February
	Mixed B
	Hallow C
	Home
	13.30
	

	Sunday 26th February
	Mens C
	Kempsey F
	Away 
	14.00
	

	Sunday 5th March
	Mens A 
	Kempsey A
	Home 
	13.30
	

	Sunday 5th March
	Ladies B
	Bodenham 
	Away
	10.00
	

	Saturday 11th March 
	Mixed B
	Woolhope A
	Home
	13.00
	

	Sunday 12th March
	Mens B
	Kempsey D
	Home
	14.00
	

	Sunday 12th March
	Mixed B
	Leominster A
	Away
	14.00
	

	Friday 17th March
	Mixed A
	Hallow C
	Away
	18.30
	

	Saturday 18th March
	Mens C
	Woolhope B 
	Home
	10.30
	

	Sunday 19th March
	Mens A
	Leominster B
	Home
	13.30
	

	Monday 20th March 
	Mens B
	Hallow D 
	Away
	14.00
	

	Saturday 25th March
	Mixed B
	Kempsey A
	Home
	13.00
	

	Sunday 26th March
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 28th March
	Mens A
	Madley A
	Away
	18.30
	

	Saturday 1st April
	Mens B 
	Goodrich 
	Home 
	14.00
	

	Sunday 2nd April
	Mens C
	Eardisley 
	Away
	10.00
	

	Saturday 8th April
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 9th April
	Easter Sunday

	Saturday 15th April
	
	
	
	
	

	Sunday 16th April
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Postponed, to be rearranged
	Mixed A 
	Kempsey A 
	Away
	
	

	Postponed, to be rearranged
	Mens A 
	Hallow C 
	Away 
	
	

	Postponed, to be rearranged
	Ladies B
	HWX B
	Away
	
	




 MCS teams play in the Herefordshire & Worcestershire County Leagues as listed below

	Team
	League

	Ladies A
	Division 3 West

	Ladies B
	Division 6 West

	Mens A
	Division 4 West

	Mens B
	Division 6 West 

	Mens C
	Division 7 West

	Mixed A
	Division 4 West

	Mixed B
	Division 4 West



